Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Apr-15
Usage
68,260

39,926
2,426

2,853
3,000

11,370

592

$7,036.43
$4,882.69
$293.55

$1,806.40
$44.25
$125.00
$168.60

$482.46

$14,839.38
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Llano County Treasurer’s Report Approval

For Period Ending APRIL 30, 2015
General Fund —§  8,949,854.04

Road & Bridge ~$  1,599,135.40

Debt Service - 255,695.68

Total amount of Live checks written — § 2,840.00
Approval of Treasurers® Report

* * o5 & o

Teresa Kassell, Treasurer /U? A\\\Q&N\Q

Mary Cunningham, County Judge

Pefer Jones, Commissioner Pct. #]

Linda Raschke, Commissioner Pct, #2 @§
Ron Wilson, Commissioner Pet. #3 \\N\.\/ \\_\\ \§

¥

Jerry Don Moss, Commissioner Pct, #4 AAdn 6\3) §

J
Cindy Lent, County Auditor \ Ly Koot

*¥*Dyetail attached

Date: 05/05/2015



