LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Apr-15

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	68,260	\$7,036.43
City of Llano	39,926	\$4,882.69
Pedernales Electric	2,426	\$293.55
Water		
City of Llano	2,853	\$1,806.40
City of Horseshoe Bay	4	\$44.25
Kingsland Water Supply	3,000	\$125.00
Corix	11,370	\$168.60
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	592	\$482.46
		\$14,839.38

Llano County Treasurer's Report Approval For Period Ending APRIL 30, 2015

- General Fund \$ 8,949,854.04
- Road & Bridge \$
- Debt Service 1,599,135.40 255,695.68
- Total amount of Live checks written \$ 2,840.00
- Approval of Treasurers' Report

Teresa Kassell, Treasurer

Mary Cunningham, County Judge

Peter Jones, Commissioner Pct. #1

Linda Raschke, Commissioner Pct. #2

Ron Wilson, Commissioner Pct. #3

Jerry Don Moss, Commissioner Pct. #4

Cindy Lent, County Auditor

カスタス

**Detail attached

Date: 05/05/2015